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Tax Year:

2023

Status: Current

Type: RE

[ Detail

Parcel Number:

Owner: MIDTOWN FLATS LLC

2023 Tax Breakdown:
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Description
CITY OF MSLA GEN FUND
CPRK CITY PARK DIST.
CRD CITY ROAD DIST.
FT MSLA PARKS OPEN SPACE

CO. SUBSTANCE ABUSE
PREVENT

COUNTY TECH FUND
JUDGEMENT LEVY 2019
JUDGEMENT LEVY 2022
COUNTY LIBRARY
LIBRARY GO BONDS
LTGO 2017 BONDS

COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH
TREAT.

CO. AGING SERVICES

COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS
BRIDGES

CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS
COUNTY SEARCH & RESCUE
ROSP COUNTY OPEN SPACE
CO. WEED CONTROL
COMMUNITY & PLANNING SVC
COMMUNITY ASSISTANCE FUND
DETENTION CENTER
ELECTIONS CENTER

COUNTY EXTENSION SERVICE
COUNTY FAIR

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

GRANTS AND COMMUNITY
SERVICES

COUNTY HISTORICAL MUSEUM
COUNTY PARKS & REC

1st Half

$445.45
$191.00
$203.50

$34.83

$2.29

$9.51
$1.62
$4.96
$19.96
$12.83
$1.31

$0.69
$11.12
$5.98

$15.54
$0.51
$5.00
$4.45
$8.18
$5.20
$64.60
$3.40
$3.27
$4.22
$88.76

$4.62

$4.45
$7.14

@ Help

2nd Half

$445.44
$191.00
$203.50

$34.83

$2.29

$9.51
$1.62
$4.96
$19.96
$12.83
$1.31

$0.69
$11.12
$5.98

$15.54
$0.51
$5.00
$4.45
$8.18
$5.20
$64.60
$3.40
$3.27
$4.22
$88.76

$4.62

$4.45
$7.14



https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/cart.aspx
https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/cart.aspx
https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/default.aspx
https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/default.aspx
https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/detail.aspx
https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/detail.aspx
https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/pieChart.aspx
https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/pieChart.aspx
https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/help.aspx
https://itax.missoulacounty.us/itax/help.aspx
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State School
State School
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CO.PERMISSIVE MEDICAL LEVY
COUNTY/CITY PLANNING
COUNTY PROP & LIAB. INS.
COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY FUND

RELATIONSHIP VIOLENCE
SERVICES

DISTRICT COURT

COUNTY COMMUNITY DAYCARE
101 MSLA ELEM GEN

110 MSLA ELEM TRANS

113 MSLA ELEM TUITION

117 MSLA ELEM ADULT ED

128 MSLA ELEM TECH

150 MSLA ELEM DEBT

161 MSLA ELEM BUILD RES
201 MCHS GEN FUND

210 MCHS TRANSPORTATION
213 MCHS TUITION

217 MCHS ADULT ED

228 MCHS TECHNOLOGY

250 MCHS DEBT SERVICE

261 MCHS BUILDING RESERVE
RETIREMENT-ELEMENTARY
RETIREMENT-HIGH SCHOOL

TRANSPORTATION-
HS/ELEMENTARY

MISSOULA IRRIGATION DISTR
URBAN RENEWAL DIST 3 1-1D
MSLA URBAN TRANS DIST
URBAN RENEWAL DIST 3 1-1D
SOC SOIL CONSERV. DIST.
WQD WATER QUAL DIST.
STATE ELEM EQUIL ADD'L
STATE HS EQUIL ADD'L

STATE SCHOOL EQUIL ADD'L
STATE VO-TECH MILL ADD'L
UNIVERSITY MILLS (TID)

STATE SCHOOL FOUNDATION
EQUAL.

STATE UNIVERSITY MILLAGE
STATE VO-TECH MILLAGE
STATE HS EQUALIZATION
STATE ELEM EQUALIZATION

$24.88
$4.29
$7.74
$49.62

$4.56

$4.22
$0.42
$170.30
$68.00
$15.85
$0.82
$10.49
$77.63
$13.16
$78.92
$13.98
$4.69
$1.87
$5.05
$33.37
$6.71
$48.99
$27.30

$4.60

$17.00
$1,846.12
$120.35
$0.00
$4.82
$23.96
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14.45

$73.14

$13.34

$2.89
$40.01
$60.02

$24.88
$4.29
$7.74
$49.62

$4.56

$4.22
$0.42
$170.30
$68.00
$15.85
$0.82
$10.49
$77.63
$13.16
$78.92
$13.98
$4.69
$1.87
$5.05
$33.37
$6.71
$48.99
$27.30

$4.60

$17.00
$1,846.11
$120.35
$83.33
$4.81
$0.00
$26.67
$17.79
$31.57
$0.89
$14.45

$73.14

$13.34

$2.89
$40.01
$60.02

1st Half Total:
2nd Half Total:
Total Tax:

Note: The accuracy of this data is not guaranteed. Property Tax data was last updated 10/11/2024 12:10 AM.

If you are sending your payments in by mail, address them To:

Missoula County
200 W Broadway
Missoula, MT 59802

$4,057.95
$4,194.21
$8,252.16




