Shopping Cart: 0 items [\$0.00] ₹



Detail

View Pie Charts

Help

Tax Year: 2023 Parcel Number: 5864628

Status: Current Type: RE

Owner: MIDTOWN FLATS LLC

2023 Tax Breakdown:

Stat#	Kind	Description	1st Half	2nd Half
47771	City	CITY OF MSLA GEN FUND	\$445.45	\$445.44
47771	City	CPRK CITY PARK DIST.	\$191.00	\$191.00
47771	City	CRD CITY ROAD DIST.	\$203.50	\$203.50
47771	County	FT MSLA PARKS OPEN SPACE	\$34.83	\$34.83
47771	County	CO. SUBSTANCE ABUSE PREVENT	\$2.29	\$2.29
47771	County	COUNTY TECH FUND	\$9.51	\$9.51
47771	County	JUDGEMENT LEVY 2019	\$1.62	\$1.62
47771	County	JUDGEMENT LEVY 2022	\$4.96	\$4.96
47771	County	COUNTY LIBRARY	\$19.96	\$19.96
47771	County	LIBRARY GO BONDS	\$12.83	\$12.83
47771	County	LTGO 2017 BONDS	\$1.31	\$1.31
47771	County	COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH TREAT.	\$0.69	\$0.69
47771	County	CO. AGING SERVICES	\$11.12	\$11.12
47771	County	COUNTY PUBLIC WORKS BRIDGES	\$5.98	\$5.98
47771	County	CAPITAL IMPROVEMENTS	\$15.54	\$15.54
47771	County	COUNTY SEARCH & RESCUE	\$0.51	\$0.51
47771	County	ROSP COUNTY OPEN SPACE	\$5.00	\$5.00
47771	County	CO. WEED CONTROL	\$4.45	\$4.45
47771	County	COMMUNITY & PLANNING SVC	\$8.18	\$8.18
47771	County	COMMUNITY ASSISTANCE FUND	\$5.20	\$5.20
47771	County	DETENTION CENTER	\$64.60	\$64.60
47771	County	ELECTIONS CENTER	\$3.40	\$3.40
47771	County	COUNTY EXTENSION SERVICE	\$3.27	\$3.27
47771	County	COUNTY FAIR	\$4.22	\$4.22
47771	County	COUNTY GENERAL FUND	\$88.76	\$88.76
47771	County	GRANTS AND COMMUNITY SERVICES	\$4.62	\$4.62
47771	County	COUNTY HISTORICAL MUSEUM	\$4.45	\$4.45
47771	County	COUNTY PARKS & REC	\$7.14	\$7.14

47771	County	CO.PERMISSIVE MEDICAL LEVY	\$24.88	\$24.88
47771	County	COUNTY/CITY PLANNING	\$4.29	\$4.29
47771	County	COUNTY PROP & LIAB. INS.	\$7.74	\$7.74
47771	County	COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY FUND	\$49.62	\$49.62
47771	County	RELATIONSHIP VIOLENCE SERVICES	\$4.56	\$4.56
47771	County	DISTRICT COURT	\$4.22	\$4.22
47771	County	COUNTY COMMUNITY DAYCARE	\$0.42	\$0.42
47771	Local School	101 MSLA ELEM GEN	\$170.30	\$170.30
47771	Local School	110 MSLA ELEM TRANS	\$68.00	\$68.00
47771	Local School	113 MSLA ELEM TUITION	\$15.85	\$15.85
47771	Local School	117 MSLA ELEM ADULT ED	\$0.82	\$0.82
47771	Local School	128 MSLA ELEM TECH	\$10.49	\$10.49
47771	Local School	150 MSLA ELEM DEBT	\$77.63	\$77.63
47771	Local School	161 MSLA ELEM BUILD RES	\$13.16	\$13.16
47771	Local School	201 MCHS GEN FUND	\$78.92	\$78.92
47771	Local School	210 MCHS TRANSPORTATION	\$13.98	\$13.98
47771	Local School	213 MCHS TUITION	\$4.69	\$4.69
47771	Local School	217 MCHS ADULT ED	\$1.87	\$1.87
47771	Local School	228 MCHS TECHNOLOGY	\$5.05	\$5.05
47771	Local School	250 MCHS DEBT SERVICE	\$33.37	\$33.37
47771	Local School	261 MCHS BUILDING RESERVE	\$6.71	\$6.71
47771	Local School	RETIREMENT-ELEMENTARY	\$48.99	\$48.99
47771	Local School	RETIREMENT-HIGH SCHOOL	\$27.30	\$27.30
47771	Local School	TRANSPORTATION- HS/ELEMENTARY	\$4.60	\$4.60
47771	Special Districts	MISSOULA IRRIGATION DISTR	\$17.00	\$17.00
47771	Special Districts	URBAN RENEWAL DIST 3 1-1D	\$1,846.12	\$1,846.11
47771	Special Districts	MSLA URBAN TRANS DIST	\$120.35	\$120.35
98118	Special Districts	URBAN RENEWAL DIST 3 1-1D	\$0.00	\$83.33
47771	Special Districts	SOC SOIL CONSERV. DIST.	\$4.82	\$4.81
47771	Special Districts	WQD WATER QUAL DIST.	\$23.96	\$0.00
98118	State levy	STATE ELEM EQUIL ADD'L	\$0.00	\$26.67
98118	State levy	STATE HS EQUIL ADD'L	\$0.00	\$17.79
98118	State levy	STATE SCHOOL EQUIL ADD'L	\$0.00	\$31.57
98118	State levy	STATE VO-TECH MILL ADD'L	\$0.00	\$0.89
47771	State School	UNIVERSITY MILLS (TID)	\$14.45	\$14.45
47771	State School	STATE SCHOOL FOUNDATION EQUAL.	\$73.14	\$73.14
47771	State School	STATE UNIVERSITY MILLAGE	\$13.34	\$13.34
47771	State School	STATE VO-TECH MILLAGE	\$2.89	\$2.89
47771	State School	STATE HS EQUALIZATION	\$40.01	\$40.01
47771	State School	STATE ELEM EQUALIZATION	\$60.02	\$60.02

1st Half Total: \$4,057.95 2nd Half Total: \$4,194.21 Total Tax: \$8,252.16

Note: The accuracy of this data is not guaranteed. Property Tax data was last updated 10/11/2024 12:10 AM.

If you are sending your payments in by mail, address them To:

Missoula County 200 W Broadway Missoula, MT 59802